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III 10,430.00 5,057.49 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 21,652.49 2,736.62 779.71 572.85 4,089.18 17,563.31

II 10,024.00 4,956.09 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 21,145.09 2,628.24 754.85 554.58 3,937.67 17,207.42

III 10,418.00 5,046.29 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 21,629.29 2,731.67 778.98 572.31 4,082.96 17,546.33

II 9,994.00 4,907.34 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 21,066.34 2,611.42 753.01 553.23 3,917.66 17,148.68

III 10,081.00 4,939.44 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 21,185.44 2,636.86 758.34 557.15 3,952.35 17,233.09

II 9,679.00 4,822.94 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 20,666.94 2,526.11 733.71 539.06 3,798.88 16,868.06

III 10,016.00 4,826.89 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 21,007.89 2,598.94 754.36 554.22 3,907.52 17,100.37

II 9,622.00 4,673.14 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 20,460.14 2,481.94 730.22 536.49 3,748.65 16,711.49

III 9,959.00 4,461.24 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 20,585.24 2,508.66 750.86 551.66 3,811.18 16,774.06

II 9,593.00 4,197.84 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 19,955.84 2,374.22 728.45 535.19 3,637.86 16,317.98

III 9,902.00 3,765.79 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 19,832.79 2,347.94 747.37 549.09 3,644.40 16,188.39

II 9,565.00 3,536.89 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 19,266.89 2,227.06 726.73 533.93 3,487.72 15,779.17

III 9,851.00 3,197.44 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 19,213.44 2,215.64 744.25 546.80 3,506.69 15,706.75

II 9,536.00 3,209.69 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 18,910.69 2,150.98 724.96 532.62 3,408.56 15,502.13

III 9,794.00 3,196.94 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 19,155.94 2,203.36 740.76 544.23 3,488.35 15,667.59

II 9,479.00 3,209.19 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 18,853.19 2,138.69 721.46 530.06 3,390.21 15,462.98

III 9,736.00 3,196.44 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 19,097.44 2,190.87 737.21 541.62 3,469.70 15,627.74

II 9,420.00 3,208.69 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 18,793.69 2,125.98 717.85 527.40 3,371.23 15,422.46

III 9,702.00 3,195.69 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 19,062.69 2,183.44 735.12 540.09 3,458.65 15,604.04

II 9,358.00 3,207.69 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 18,730.69 2,112.53 714.05 524.61 3,351.19 15,379.50

III 9,670.00 3,195.69 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 19,030.69 2,176.61 733.16 538.65 3,448.42 15,582.27

II 9,306.00 3,207.69 1,640.00 1,045.00 1,180.00 2,300.00 18,678.69 2,101.42 710.87 522.27 3,334.56 15,344.13

Nota: La determinación de las cuotas de seguridad social no contempla la prestación de la prima quinquenal.
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